

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
Project No.: PRA-DEWA 14(9)
Project Name: TOMS CREEK ROAD OVER TOMS CREEK

State: PA
County: PIKE
DELAWARE WATER GAP NRA

Opened at: EFLHD, STERLING, VA
By: D. Ranciato/A. Underwood
Date: 02/23/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Deborah Ranciato

Title: Program Specialist Date: 2/23/06

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC 7171 AIRPORT ROAD BATH, PA 18014	224,533.25	
BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC 111 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD ELYSBURG, PA 17824	254,211.00	
RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC 5 SEEGER DRIVE NANUET, NY 10954	318,625.00	
Engineer's Estimate	230,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/23/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA-DEWA 14(9)

Project Name: TOMS CREEK ROAD OVER TOMS CREEK

BID TOTAL CHECK PASS

Bidder	Bidder's Bid Amount	Computed Bid Amount	Error
GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	224,533.25	224,533.25	
BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC	254,211.00	254,211.00	
RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC	318,625.00	318,625.00	

The apparent low bidder is 2 % below the engineer's estimate.

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/23/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA-DEWA 14(9)

Project Name: TOMS CREEK ROAD OVER TOMS CREEK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	ALL	5,300.00	5,300.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		23,100.00	23,100.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		20,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		23,210.00	23,210.00
15705-0100	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	340	4.65	1,581.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		5.40	1,836.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		10.00	3,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	1,360.00
15705-1800	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY DIVERSION BERM			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	320	85.00	27,200.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		81.00	25,920.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		150.00	48,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	35,200.00
15706-1600	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	3	850.00	2,550.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		4,260.00	12,780.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		5,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	7,500.00
15706-2200	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, FILTER BAG			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	5	250.00	1,250.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		1,200.00	6,000.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		1,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	15,000.00
20102-0000	LPSM	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	ALL	15,325.00	15,325.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		21,000.00	21,000.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8,000.00	8,000.00
20302-1200	LNFT	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	100	15.00	1,500.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		8.00	800.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		35.00	3,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/23/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA-DEWA 14(9)

Project Name: TOMS CREEK ROAD OVER TOMS CREEK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20403-0000	CUYD	UNCLASSIFIED BORROW			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	190	57.15	10,858.50
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		46.00	8,740.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		60.00	11,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		52.00	9,880.00
20701-1200	SQYD	EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE IV-A			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	250	2.00	500.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		11.00	2,750.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		20.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	1,250.00
20801-0000	CUYD	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	350	145.00	50,750.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		47.00	16,450.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		100.00	35,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	12,250.00
20803-0000	CUYD	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	85	60.20	5,117.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		190.00	16,150.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		100.00	8,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	4,250.00
25101-3000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	200	64.35	12,870.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		54.00	10,800.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		150.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	30,000.00
30103-4000	CUYD	AGGREGATE BASE GRADING C OR D			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	15	205.00	3,075.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		161.00	2,415.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		125.00	1,875.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	750.00
40301-0200	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GRADING B			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	15	237.15	3,557.25
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		170.00	2,550.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		150.00	2,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	1,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/23/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA-DEWA 14(9)

Project Name: TOMS CREEK ROAD OVER TOMS CREEK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55201-0200	CUYD	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	90	493.55	44,419.50
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		700.00	63,000.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		700.00	63,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	63,000.00
60504-0000	SQYD	GEOCOMPOSITE SHEET DRAIN SYSTEM			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	70	50.00	3,500.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		94.00	6,580.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		50.00	3,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	2,100.00
61701-1200	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS A STEEL POSTS			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	80	105.00	8,400.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		56.00	4,480.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		60.00	4,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	3,600.00
61707-1000	LNFT	STRUCTURE TRANSITION RAILING, G4 SYSTEM			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	20	415.00	8,300.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		187.00	3,740.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		125.00	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,000.00
62501-0000	ACRE	TURF ESTABLISHMENT			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	0.4	18,750.00	7,500.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		11,000.00	4,400.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		5,000.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,000.00	1,600.00
62616-0550	EACH	PLATANUS OCCIDENTALIS, SYCAMORE, 6 FEET TO 8 FEET HEIGHT, BALLED AND BURLAPPED			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	10	350.00	3,500.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		585.00	5,850.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		1,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	600.00
62619-0300	EACH	SALIX NIGRA, BLACK WILLOW, 2 1/2-INCH TO 3 1/2-INCH CALIPER, CONTAINER GROWN			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	3	400.00	1,200.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		615.00	1,845.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		1,000.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	180.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/23/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: PRA-DEWA 14(9)

Project Name: TOMS CREEK ROAD OVER TOMS CREEK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62901-1000	SQYD	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 3.B			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	100	10.00	1,000.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		31.00	3,100.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		15.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	1,000.00
63502-0600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	6	260.00	1,560.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		1,100.00	6,600.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		400.00	2,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	840.00
63502-1500	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE A			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	4	130.00	520.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		120.00	480.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		500.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	880.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	90	30.00	2,700.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		23.00	2,070.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		100.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	2,250.00
63708-0000	MO	CELLULAR PHONE SERVICE			
		GRACE INDUSTRIES, INC	5	100.00	500.00
		BILL ANSKIS COMPANY, INC		155.00	775.00
		RHOMBUS ENTERPRISES, LLC		200.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	1,000.00